Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908)806-9400 • FAX (908)806-9490 95
OVERVIEW TERMINAL STRIPS
EUROSTRIPS®
Current Carrying Metal
Corrosion free material
•  Insert: Tinned Brass
•  Screw: Blue chromated steel
•  Wire protector: Stainless Steel

H6                                    50
Dimensions & Weight
Imprint Example Order Examples
Eurostrip Type HE4, HE4HN
BS24E                                      25
BS24EM1-12                            25
BS24EM13-24                          25
Blank
1-12
13-24
Consecutive 1-6
Consecutive 8-1
Identical
Ordering Information Std. Pk.Cat. No.
Ordering Information Std. Pk.Cat. No.
HE6, HE6H HE10, HE10H, HE16, HE16H
BS60E                                      25
BS60EM1-12                            25
BS60EM13-24                          25
Std. Pk.Cat. No.
BS1016E                                  25
BS1016EM1-12                        25
BS1016EM13-24                      25
Std. Pk.Cat. No.
21 mm
12.6 mm
8.5 mm
Ø 4.2 mm
24 mm
14.7 mm
11 mm
Ø 5.2 mm
MOUNTING PINS
MARKING PLATES
IMPRINTING
      HIGHLIGHTS
MOUNTING  PINS
• Faster Panel Mounting
with snap-on mounting pins
• Installation
1) Insert Pin through
drilled hole
2) Position Eurostrip on
mounting pin
3) Snap Eurostrip onto
Mounting Pins
• Use 2 or more pins per
Eurostrip
• Material: Polycarbonate
MARKING  PLATES
• Install Mounting Plate
under or on top of Eurostrip